(734) 878-1200

" For Kid's Sake Early Learning Centers

Child Care Fee Schedule

Full time programs 6:15am to 5:30pm (10 hour max in care) 5 days per week

age _Weekly rate
6 weeks to 1yr (2/1 ratia) $400

1 yr-2 yr (3/1 ratio) $ 400
2-25 yrs (4/1 ratio) £ 387
2.5-3yrs (6-1 ratio) $387
3 years to & years $343

&SRP-4 yr old preschool, Sept shresh May, FREE (determined by LESA qualifications)

Before care (6:15a-8:30a) $10 per day (pesse specity daiy deap off vime)
After care (3:30p-5:30p) $10 per day (pece specify daily pick sp tine)

Daily programs 6:15am to 5:30pm (10 hour max in care) less than 5 days per week

age daily rate

& weeks to 2 years HE4 Part time families
2-3 yrs 79 will follow @ T/Th
3 years to & years $71.50 or M/W/F

Maximum hours per day in care, 10 hrs schedule

Enrcllment Renewal Fee $60 per child or $85 per family billed in January
Curriculum Fee $50 per yr per child billed in March

Sunscreen Fee $30 per yr per child billed in April

isposable Diaper charge (when diapers are not provided) $6/day (as needed)

School Age Care (children in Kindergarten & up)
Before school (6:15am to bus) Farley $10 Navigator/Pathfinder $10

After school (bus to 5:30pm)  Farley $10 Mavigator/Pathfinder $10

ADVENTURE DAYS (schecd sge Mo Sicheal full day) $71.50
ADVENTURE DAYS (scheat age Me scheal, 1/2 day) 446
ZANT Zone Summer Camp pested seasonally

Payvsent polickes

Begistration Fee:
$135
(nan-refundable).

Waiting list deposit:
$60 (deducted fram

registration fee upon
starting core).
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*Tuition if due bi-weekly for upcoming weeks. Thers i2 a § day groce period, af ter which you ore osfessed o §5 per doy late fee. If tuition i not poid by the nest

scheduled due cate, your childrer may net refurn To the center until of |5 paid P full, Three lafe payments could result in a child b ng dis-enralled Onild care fees are

nsfesdsed oocording to sncollment, MOT attendonce. Accounts thot run mere than 30 doys post dus will be dis-enrolled and subject to legal procesdings af well of on inferest

rate of 7.9% charged on balance owed plus fees ard reasorable Attorsey costs (FAwken necessary, MSF: There isa £315.00 charge far are returned check Plus vy

applicable fees that hove been charged by the bark of finoncial irgtitution of FES
“Fees are sub ject to change at amy Time

*Diayd may MOT be excharged and payment is 518 expected for migsed, sck, clossd or Smow days

=4 %1 per minste late fee, per child, will b charged far any pick-up sCcurring aftir X 30pm, FES reserves the right To terminate this agresment wren/ f a Parent is

excedively lote [more than 3 temes] in picking up their child

“Parents may pay childoare fees with a check, auto withdraw [there s a servwee fee), Cash o rot accepted

"Porertd who receive asdistonce from the Deportment of Health & Human Services (DHHS) or G5RP are resgorgible for poymen® of oll feest 30T mid by BHHS or GSRF.

“UIne month s Ratece in weiting musT be given To withoraw your child from the cenfer. Parents will be responsible for the whale month off Tuiten F yow e mat previde J0-day

ackaanced notice.



